Maureen V Ward
Talent Agency Ireland

»-__‘_:-J Full Name
~—" Maddy Joy

(7) Hair Colour
“— Dark Brown

(7) Native Accent
'-fJJ Soft French/Irish

E";‘\'J Accents
"/ French

Spotlight Profile URL: https://app.spotlight.com/0357-8970-5842

AGENCY: MAUREEN V WARD TALENT AGENCY IRELAND

Mobile: +353 87 2480348
Phone/ Fax: +353 45 485464

Websites:
www.maureenvwardtalentagencyireland.com
www.talentedkidsireland.com

Playing Age
30-37

Eye Colour
Brown

Nationality
French

Languages Spoken
French, English

Height
5ft 7ins

Hair Length
Long

Complexion
Sallow




BIO

Performing artist with credential in film and television as well as theatre. Interested in creating comedy specifically for
kids and family shows.

SKILLS

* Drama
*+ Portrait Artist
+ Forensic Psychologist




TITLE

Rockshore
Lift Off - Short

Writing Home

Yemito Ee Kshanam

Attacked In Bordeaux -
Short

Finding John - Short
Kayla - Short

RTE News Today

Travelport Digital -
Advert

Flanagan Kitchen Aid -
Advert

An Post
Change
Leav
Areaman Production
Smyths Toys - Advert

SAGE - Corporate
Advert

Kelkin - Advert
Central India - Advert

The Day I Should Have
Died - Reconstruction

Vikings
Fair City
Red Rock
Irish Pictorial Weekly
Next

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

ROLE

Michelle

Lena

Shruti

Anna
Emilie
Chief Amara

Performed an extract

from Dublin Literar
Award winning boo

Lost Children Archive

Female Colleague

Wife
Graphic Designer
Sam (Lead)
Amy
Female colleague
Mother

Featured

Mother
Party Girl

Sameem (Young)

Yasmine
Prostitute
Helen MacDermott
Julie
Self

FILM
COMPANY

Filmbase

Dreams Now In Action
Studios

Maddy Joy
Maddy Joy

Areaman Production

Flanagan

Tiny Ark

Amy
Travelport Digital
Smyths Toys
SAGE

Kelkin

Peninsula Television

VK Productions
RTE
TV3
RTE

DIRECTOR

Kevin Hughes

Nagham Abboud,
Alekson Lacerda
Dall'Armellina, Miriam
Velasco

Sai Pradeep Morchela

Maddy Joy

Katherine Foyle

Kevin Hughes

Alex Delap
Enya Meier
Richard Finlay
Katherine Foyle
Sean Herbert

Trevor Hart

Ciaran Donnelly

YEAR

2023
2018

2017

2017

2017

2017
2017

2021

2018

2018

2019
2019
2019
2018
2017

2017

2017
2016

2016

2016
2016
2016
2016
2013




TITLE

The Divide

The Vagina
Monologues

La Double Inconstance

Les Fourberies De
Scapin

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

STAGE & THEATRE

ROLE

Eka Aleeza
Woman (Lead)
La Double Inconstance

Hyacinth

COMPANY

DIRECTOR

Patrick McDonall
Pauline Jonniaux

Michel Lopez

YEAR

2016
2015
2015

2014




TITLE

"Blue Eyes" by Jealous
Of The Birds

Spoken Words by Billy
Pilgrim with The
Heartsease Kid

D) Marakatoo & Eddie
Le Chat

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

MUSIC VIDEO
ROLE COMPANY DIRECTOR
Store Attendant
Glamorous Woman Bunsen Media Carl O'Reilly
Dancer Thomas DN

YEAR

2018

2018

2017




TITLE

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR
CORPORATE

ROLE COMPANY DIRECTOR

YEAR




TITLE

Foulard
Red Joker Assets

Failte Ireland

Kilkenny People

Aer Lingus
DG Pub Animation

The Abbey Experience

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

ROLE

Model
Hand Model

Tourist

Model

Aer Lingus
Client

Tourist

MODELLING
COMPANY

Mairie de Paris
Red Joker Assets

Failte Ireland South
East

The Wardrobe Designer
Clothes

Aer Lingus

ERDF GRDF - French
Electricity And Gas
Company

The Abbey Theatre

DIRECTOR

Clement Ouvrard
Deirdre Brennan

Brian Morrison

Pat More

YEAR

2019
2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017






