

AGENCY: MAUREEN V WARD TALENT AGENCY IRELAND

Mobile: +353 87 2480348 Phone/ Fax: +353 45 485464

Websites:

www.maureenvwardtalentagencyireland.com www.talentedkidsireland.com

Maddy Joy









CLIENT INFORMATION

Full Name Maddy Joy Playing Age 30-37

Height 5ft 7ins

Frame Normal

Eye Colour Brown

Hair Length Long

Hair Colour
Dark Brown

Nationality
French

Complexion Sallow

- Native Accent
 Soft French/Irish
- Languages Spoken French, English

Accents
French

Spotlight Profile URL: https://app.spotlight.com/0357-8970-5842

BIO

Performing artist with credential in film and television as well as theatre. Interested in creating comedy specifically for kids and family shows.

SKILLS

- DramaPortrait ArtistForensic Psychologist

FILM

TITLE	ROLE	COMPANY	DIRECTOR	YEAR
Rockshore				2023
Lift Off - Short	Michelle		Kevin Hughes	2018
Writing Home	Lena	Filmbase	Nagham Abboud, Alekson Lacerda Dall'Armellina, Miriam Velasco	2017
Yemito Ee Kshanam	Shruti	Dreams Now In Action Studios	Sai Pradeep Morchela	2017
Attacked In Bordeaux - Short	Anna		Maddy Joy	2017
Finding John - Short	Emilie	Maddy Joy		2017
Kayla - Short	Chief Amara	Maddy Joy		2017
RTE News Today	Performed an extract from Dublin Literary Award winning book Lost Children Archive			2021
Travelport Digital - Advert	Female Colleague	Areaman Production	Katherine Foyle	2018
Flanagan Kitchen Aid - Advert	Wife	Flanagan	Kevin Hughes	2018
An Post	Graphic Designer	Tiny Ark	Alex Delap	2019
Change	Sam (Lead)		Enya Meier	2019
Leav	Amy	Amy	Richard Finlay	2019
Areaman Production	Female colleague	Travelport Digital	Katherine Foyle	2018
Smyths Toys - Advert	Mother	Smyths Toys	Sean Herbert	2017
SAGE - Corporate Advert	Featured	SAGE		2017
Kelkin - Advert	Mother	Kelkin	Trevor Hart	2017
Central India - Advert	Party Girl			2016
The Day I Should Have Died - Reconstruction	Sameem (Young)	Peninsula Television		2016
Vikings	Yasmine	VK Productions	Ciaran Donnelly	2016
Fair City	Prostitute	RTE		2016
Red Rock	Helen MacDermott	TV3		2016
Irish Pictorial Weekly	Julie	RTE		2016
Next	Self			2013

STAGE & THEATRE

TITLE	ROLE	COMPANY	DIRECTOR	YEAR
The Divide	Eka Aleeza		Patrick McDonall	2016
The Vagina Monologues	Woman (Lead)		Pauline Jonniaux	2015
La Double Inconstance	La Double Inconstance		Michel Lopez	2015
Les Fourberies De Scapin	Hyacinth			2014

MUSIC VIDEO

TITLE	ROLE	COMPANY	DIRECTOR	YEAR
"Blue Eyes" by Jealous Of The Birds	Store Attendant			2018
Spoken Words by Billy Pilgrim with The Heartsease Kid	Glamorous Woman	Bunsen Media	Carl O'Reilly	2018
DJ Marakatoo & Eddie Le Chat	Dancer		Thomas DN	2017

.

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR CORPORATE					
TITLE	ROLE	COMPANY	DIRECTOR	YEAR	
1					

MODELLING

TITLE	ROLE	COMPANY	DIRECTOR	YEAR
Foulard	Model	Mairie de Paris	Clement Ouvrard	2019
Red Joker Assets	Hand Model	Red Joker Assets	Deirdre Brennan	2018
Failte Ireland	Tourist	Failte Ireland South East	Brian Morrison	2018
Kilkenny People	Model	The Wardrobe Designer Clothes	Pat More	2018
Aer Lingus	Aer Lingus	Aer Lingus		2017
DG Pub Animation	Client	ERDF GRDF - French Electricity And Gas Company		2017
The Abbey Experience	Tourist	The Abbey Theatre		2017